
eTendering System Government of Kerala

Tender Details 

Date : 05-Apr-2025 10:59 AM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain Motor Vehicles Dept,Transport Commissionerate

Tender Reference 
Number

MIT3/5/2025-TC-16

Tender ID 2025_MVD_758600_1 Withdrawal Allowed Yes

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Service

Tender Category Works No. of Covers 2

General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No

Payment Mode Online
Is Multi Currency Allowed For 
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Payment Instruments

Online 
Bankers

S.NoBank Name

1 SBI MOPS

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2

Cover 
No

Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf

Documents 
as per para 
9 Table 2 
serial order

2 Finance .xls boq

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 2,500]

Tender Fee in ₹ 2,500

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil

Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 5,00,000 EMD Exemption 
Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Nil EMD Payable At Nil

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)

Title Automated VehicleTesting Station mlpm2

Work Description Establishment and Operation of an Automated Vehicle Testing Station under the jurisdiction of either 
SRTO Tirur, SRTO Tirurangadi or SRTO Ponnani in Malappuram District, Kerala

Pre Qualification 
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent 
External 
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Show Tender Value 
in Public Domain

No 

Tender Value in ₹ 0.00 Product Category Miscellaneous 
Works 

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 180 Period Of Work
(Days)

NA 

Location Transport 
Commissionerate

Pincode 695014 Pre Bid Meeting 
Place

Transport 
Commissionerate 

Page 1 of 2eTendering System Government of Kerala

4/5/2025https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedVie...



Pre Bid Meeting 
Address

Trans Towers 
Vazhuthacaud 
Thiruvananthapuram 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Date

11-Apr-2025 
11:00 AM 

Bid Opening Place Transport 
Commissionerate

Should Allow NDA 
Tender

No Allow Preferential 
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Publish Date 05-Apr-2025 10:00 AM Bid Opening Date 07-May-2025 11:00 AM

Document Download / Sale Start 
Date

05-Apr-2025 10:00 AM Document Download / Sale End 
Date

05-May-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 05-Apr-2025 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 05-May-2025 05:00 PM

Tender Documents

NIT 
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Notice inviting Tender mlpm2 118.27 

Work Item 
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 BOQ BOQ_1232716.xls boq 268.50

2 Tender Documents TKDMLP2.rar tender docs 802.04

Bid Openers List

S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name

1. prasad.135086@kerala.gov.in Prasad M M Prasad

2. sajitha.134948@kerala.gov.in Sajitha J Lal Sajitha J Lal

3. tojo.382629@kerala.gov.in Tojo M Thomas TOJO M THOMAS

Tender Properties

Auto Tendering 
Process allowed

No Show Technical bid status Yes

Show Finance bid 
status

Yes Stage to disclose Bid Details in 
Public Domain

Technical Bid Opening 

BoQ Comparative 
Chart model

Normal BoQ Compartive chart decimal 
places

2 

BoQ Comparative 
Chart Rank Type

L Form Based BoQ No

Tender Inviting Authority

Name Transport Commissioner

Address Trans Towers Vazhuthacaud Thiruvananthapuram

Tender Creator Details

Created By Tojo M Thomas

Designation Asst. transport Commissioner

Created Date 04-Apr-2025 07:55 PM

Page 2 of 2eTendering System Government of Kerala

4/5/2025https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedVie...


